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Comparative
Literature
Phone: 314-935-5170

Email: complit@wustl.edu

Website: http://complit.wustl.edu

Faculty
Director

Lynne Tatlock (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/lynne-
tatlock/) 
Hortense and Tobias Lewin Distinguished Professor in the Humanities 
PhD, Indiana University

Endowed Professors

Timothy Moore (https://classics.wustl.edu/people/timothy-
moore/) 
John and Penelope Biggs Distinguished Professor of Classics 
PhD, University of North Carolina

Anca Parvulescu (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/anca-
parvulescu/) 
Liselotte Dieckmann Professor of Comparative Literature 
PhD, University of Minnesota

Vincent Sherry (https://english.wustl.edu/people/vincent-
sherry/) 
Howard Nemerov Professor in the Humanities 
PhD, University of Toronto

Gerhild Scholz Williams (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/
gerhild-williams/) 
Barbara Schaps Thomas and David M. Thomas Professor in the
Humanities 
PhD, University of Washington

Professors

Nancy E. Berg (https://jimes.wustl.edu/people/nancy-e-berg/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Lingchei Letty Chen (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/lingchei-
letty-chen/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Rebecca Copeland (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/rebecca-
copeland/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Tili Boon Cuillé (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/tili-boon-
cuille/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Matt Erlin (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/matt-erlin/) 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Robert K. Henke (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/robert-
henke/) 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Catherine Keane (https://classics.wustl.edu/people/catherine-
keane/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Stephanie Kirk (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/
stephanie-kirk/) 
PhD, New York University

Tabea Linhard (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/tabea-alexa-
linhard/) 
PhD, Duke University

Joseph Loewenstein (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/joe-
loewenstein/) 
PhD, Yale University

Marvin H. Marcus (http://ealc.wustl.edu/people/marvin-marcus/)

PhD, University of Michigan

Erin McGlothlin (https://complit.wustl.edu/people/erin-
mcglothlin-0/) 
PhD, University of Virginia

Angela Miller (https://complit.wustl.edu/people/angela-miller/) 
PhD, Yale University

Wolfram Schmidgen (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/
wolfram-schmidgen/) 
PhD, University of Chicago

Henry Schvey (https://pad.wustl.edu/people/henry-i-schvey/) 
PhD, Indiana University

Michael Sherberg (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/michael-
sherberg/) 
PhD, University of California, Los Angeles

Harriet Stone (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/harriet-
stone/) 
PhD, Brown University

Associate Professors

J. Dillon Brown (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/j-dillon-
brown/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Ignacio Infante (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/ignacio-
infante/) 
PhD, Rutgers University

Caroline Kita (http://german.wustl.edu/people/caroline-kita/) 
PhD, Duke University

Ji-Eun Lee (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/ji-eun-lee/) 
PhD, New York University
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William McKelvy (https://english.wustl.edu/people/william-
mckelvy/) 
PhD, University of Virginia

Steven Meyer (https://english.wustl.edu/people/steven-meyer/) 
PhD, Yale University

Jamie Newhard (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/jamie-newhard/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Jessica Rosenfeld (https://english.wustl.edu/people/jessica-
rosenfeld/) 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Alexander Stefaniak (https://music.wustl.edu/people/alexander-
stefaniak/) 
PhD, Eastman School of Music

Julia Walker (https://english.wustl.edu/people/julia-walker/) 
PhD, Duke University

Assistant Professors

Aylin Bademsoy (https://german.wustl.edu/people/aylin-
bademsoy/) 
PhD, University of California, Davis

André Fischer (https://german.wustl.edu/people/andre-fischer/) 
PhD, Stanford University

Sarah Koellner (https://german.wustl.edu/people/sarah-
koellner/) 
PhD, Vanderbilt University

Professor of Practice

Matthias Goeritz (https://complit.wustl.edu/people/matthias-
goeritz/) 
PhD, Washington University

Lecturer

Philip Purchase (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/philip-
purchase/) 
PhD, University of Southern California

Professors Emeriti

Dolores Pesce (https://music.wustl.edu/people/dolores-pesce/) 
Avis Blewett Professor of Music in Arts & Sciences 
PhD, University of Maryland

Paul Michael Lützeler (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/
paul-michael-lutzeler/) 
Rosa May Distinguished University Professor in the Humanities 
PhD, Indiana University

Robert E. Hegel (https://complit.wustl.edu/people/robert-e-
hegel/) 
Liselotte Dieckmann Professor Emeritus of Comparative Literature in
Arts & Sciences; Professor Emeritus of Chinese 
PhD, Columbia University

Naomi Lebowitz (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/naomi-
lebowitz/) 
Hortense and Tobias Lewin Distinguished Professor Emerita in the
Humanities 
PhD, Washington University

Stamos Metzidakis (http://complit.artsci.wustl.edu/people/
stamos-metzidakis/) 
PhD, Columbia University
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